Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

27" ASUS PROART PA278CFRV 5MS 100HZ 2K PIVOT IPS

27 LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Lg

Dell

Dell

Asus

Lg

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

135,45

208,95

271,95

450,45

145,95

240,45

241,50

483,00

798,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



